	PRESENTATION Peer Feedback

	1. Kept eye contact with the audience

	

	2. Spoke freely, DIDN’T just read notes

	

	3. Explained thesis clearly

	

	4. Presented at least 3 topics

	

	5. Gave examples for each topic – stated the sources!
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Name:					

	PRESENTATION Listening Comprehension

	1. Name the (overall) topic of the presentation:




	

	2. State the thesis:




	

	3. Name one of the 3 topics – give at least 1 of the sources (by name):





	

	4. What was the conclusion?
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Name:					

	PRESENTATION Self-evaluation

	
	Poor
	Weak
	Satisfactory
	Good
	Very Good

	1. Eye contact with your audience?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2. Explained your thesis and topics?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3. Used examples to support your topics?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4. Avoided reading your notes?
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
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